Gary Barwick

Compscore3

RB THU 1.30PM RESTRICTED - FEBRUARY 2026 MONTHLY WINNERS

Place Pr No

1 115
2 107
3 108
4 106
5 109
6 111
7 105
8 = 112
8§ = 101
10 116

Player Names

LORNA DAVIES / OWEN AUBREY
BRIAN EMANUEL / TONY RAMAGE
RUSSELL SPEAR / PETER NAPIER

JOHN BRODIE / RUSSELL
SUMMERHAYES

JANET KESSLER / ROSE-ANNE
MANNS

ASHLEIGH GALLAGHER / CAROL
MACKEE

SUE RUTKOWSKI / ROBYN
WALKER

ELISABETH SHARRATT / BARBARA
RICHARDS

PETER MESSINESI / ANDREA
FRANKEL

BILL SARDANA / RENE HALL

Printed on Saturday 28 February 2026 at 03:01 PM

Sess. 1

53.64
56.82
51.36

46.82

57.73

48.18

37.27

50.45

Sess. 2

51.62
62.75
54.51
54.05

53.99

44.73

57.81

40.85

48.15

Sess. 3

66.67
45.83
51.89
52.08

44.70

44.70

46.59

43.94

Sess. 4

69.79
53.82

49.65

51.39

43.40

50.35

50.35

36.81

Total

62.69
56.74
54.41
52.50

50.73

48.62

47.74

47.23

47.22

42.96

MPs

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24

0.18
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