

RB THU 1.30PM RESTRICTED - FEBRUARY 2026 MONTHLY WINNERS

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>Sess. 1</u>	<u>Sess. 2</u>	<u>Sess. 3</u>	<u>Sess. 4</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	115	LORNA DAVIES / OWEN AUBREY		51.62	66.67	69.79	62.69	0.71
2	107	BRIAN EMANUEL / TONY RAMAGE	53.64	62.75	45.83	53.82	56.74	0.50
3	108	RUSSELL SPEAR / PETER NAPIER	56.82	54.51	51.89		54.41	0.36
4	106	JOHN BRODIE / RUSSELL SUMMERHAYES	51.36	54.05	52.08	49.65	52.50	0.24
5	109	JANET KESSLER / ROSE-ANNE MANN	46.82	53.99	44.70	51.39	50.73	0.18
6	111	ASHLEIGH GALLAGHER / CAROL MACKEE	57.73	44.73		43.40	48.62	
7	105	SUE RUTKOWSKI / ROBYN WALKER	48.18		44.70	50.35	47.74	
8 =	112	ELISABETH SHARRATT / BARBARA RICHARDS	37.27	57.81	46.59		47.23	
8 =	101	PETER MESSINESI / ANDREA FRANKEL	50.45	40.85		50.35	47.22	
10	116	BILL SARDANA / RENE HALL		48.15	43.94	36.81	42.96	